05 Mart 2024 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 YASARSERAP(3)

2 BECERIKLI EZGi(4)
3 CANCAZIM2)

4 ASILELIF(8)

5 KIZKARDESIM®5)
6 ADAPINAR(1)

7 GUZEL TUBA7)

8 BRABUS(6)

Yas
4yak

4yak
4ykk
4ykk
4dyak
4ykk
4ykk

aykk

Yarns Sonuglar

Handikap 15/DHO/Disi /H2

1.)192.000 &
133120 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAYAY UREKLI - GUNLUK GUNESLIK
TURBO- BERLSU
CANKARDESLER - DOLUDZGIN
BABA MEVLUT - HAYATVAR
ALTAHA - MERETO GULU
GURGOKGE- MALTA KOSKU
HABERKAN - HACERKIZ

TURBO- HAYDE

2.)76.800 v
2)13248 ¢
Siklet Jokey
60 EAKTUG
555  HKATI
595  OYILDIRIM
50 |.DINAR
54 MCICEK
575  EAKKAYA
51 E.D.OKTEN
53 SERYILDIZ

GANYAN(3) 2,90 4, IKILi(3/4) :5,30 £, SIRALI IKiLi(3/4) :12,25 +, 2. CIFTE(5/3) 8,85 ©

Sahip
YUN. KARAKOG

YIL. TEKINALP
NAZ TUNCAR
ZAF. TEMUGIN

G. S OZBELGE
MUH. DARAVSHA
iSM ERDOGAN

AHM YESILDAG

3.)38400 ¢
3)6.624 ¢

Antrenérii
B.KOCAKAYA

K KORKMAZ
B.KOCAKAYA
ZTEMUGIN
EAYHAN
D.ALTIN
S.BAYDAN

D.ALCEYLAN

Antalya Hipdromu (19. Yanis Giinii)

1700 Sentetik
4)19.200 t
4)3312¢

Derece  Gny AGF
15570 290 238(1)
15685 380  17.55(3)
15769 350 2231(2)
15920 1885 3.97(7)
20000 665 14.41(4)
20039 7,90  11.79(5)
20436 2345 1.94(8)
20573 1320 4.23(6)

St Fark
4 6Boy
7 4Boy
5 7Boy
1 4Boy
2
3
8
6

G Gk.

5 boy

HP
50

41

49

27

38

32

36



